
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 1 PM

Session Results Ring1

Session 1 

MON 11 SEP 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Male 203 (EM203kg) HUDSON Michael GA

CRANE Derae GULF BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont NENG

MAT

SCA

NCA

MOV

CLARK Tom

ALI Jamil

CRUZ George

McTIERNAN Pat

WALDEN Chris

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite 156 (EM156kg) BOLTON Malik MOV

ALVAREZ Isaac CO BLUE RSC R3 2:08

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ Roland NCA

VA

SCA

STX

NJ

McTIERNAN Pat

CHODASH Alden

ROSARIO Krysti

GARCIA Valorie

PEREZ Richie

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Male 203+ (EM203+kg) GREEN Michael SW

SANCHEZ Joel SW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George NENG

SEA

MAT

MOV

CO

CLARK Tom

INGRAM Lamont

ALI Jamil

WALDEN Chris

NOVAK Rebecca

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite 156 (EM156kg) HUNTER Montrell PNW

BUSH Joseph NENG

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH Alden NJ

NCA

STX

SCA

SW

PEREZ Richie

McTIERNAN Pat

GARCIA Valorie

ROSARIO Krysti

GAMEZ Roland

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) SUROOSH Savon SCA

COLOME Steven FL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris SEA

NENG

CO

NJ

MAT

INGRAM Lamont

CLARK Tom

NOVAK Rebecca

PEREZ Richie

ALI Jamil

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite 156 (EM156kg) DELGADO Marcelino NM

HARDIN Timothy CAB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTIERNAN Pat SCA

SW

VA

NJ

STX

ROSARIO Krysti

GAMEZ Roland

CHODASH Alden

PEREZ Richie

GARCIA Valorie

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) SANDERS-EFFIONG Daniel AZ

NORE Matthew GA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont SCA

NENG

MOV

MAT

CO

CRUZ George

CLARK Tom

WALDEN Chris

ALI Jamil

NOVAK Rebecca

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite 156 (EM156kg) BARRERA Andres GULF

DYAMOND Thomas OH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH Alden SCA

NJ

NCA

SW

STX

ROSARIO Krysti

PEREZ Richie

McTIERNAN Pat

GAMEZ Roland

GARCIA Valorie

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Male 203 (EM203kg) OLUGBEMI Isaiah SAT

YAVALAR Tyler FL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil NENG

SEA

CO

MOV

SCA

CLARK Tom

INGRAM Lamont

NOVAK Rebecca

WALDEN Chris

CRUZ George

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Male 203+ (EM203+kg) CLARK Leroy NM

CLOUD Lawrence STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ PEREZ Richie NCA

VA

SW

SCA

MAT

McTIERNAN Pat

CHODASH Alden

GAMEZ Roland

ROSARIO Krysti

ALI Jamil

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) WILLIAMS (WINNER) Sorguey OH

NWANOCHIE (WO) Nicholas GULF

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris SEA

CO

STX

SCA

NENG

INGRAM Lamont

NOVAK Rebecca

GARCIA Valorie

CRUZ George

CLARK Tom

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite 156 (EM156kg) BROWN Kelvin FL

BUSTILLO Christian CCA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA ROSARIO Krysti NJ

SW

NCA

VA

MAT

PEREZ Richie

GAMEZ Roland

McTIERNAN Pat

CHODASH Alden

ALI Jamil

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Male 203+ (EM203+kg) de la ROSA Kevin NJ

KABAMBA Gilbert NENG BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont CO

STX

SCA

MOV

SW

NOVAK Rebecca

GARCIA Valorie

CRUZ George

WALDEN Chris

GAMEZ Roland

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 14 Elite 156 (EM156kg) TATEM Dortraeius AZ

FAJARDO Edher VA

RED RSC R1 :52

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil NCA

SCA

NJ

MOV

NENG

McTIERNAN Pat

ROSARIO Krysti

PEREZ Richie

WALDEN Chris

CLARK Tom

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) LORD Ronald SCA

GORY Mohamadou MET

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ Roland VA

CO

STX

NENG

SEA

CHODASH Alden

NOVAK Rebecca

GARCIA Valorie

CLARK Tom

INGRAM Lamont

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 16 Elite 156 (EM156kg) CONDE Ali MET

CHI Ryan NCBA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTIERNAN Pat CO

NJ

SCA

MOV

MAT

NOVAK Rebecca

PEREZ Richie

CRUZ George

WALDEN Chris

ALI Jamil

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite Male 203 (EM203kg) PEDONE Derek MET

POST Eric SCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom STX

MAT

SEA

SW

VA

GARCIA Valorie

ALI Jamil

INGRAM Lamont

GAMEZ Roland

CHODASH Alden

27:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

18 18 Elite Male 203+ (EM203+kg) NWACHUKWU Michael NC

GOODWIN Nathaniel ERIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ PEREZ Richie NENG

CO

NCA

SCA

MOV

CLARK Tom

NOVAK Rebecca

McTIERNAN Pat

CRUZ George

WALDEN Chris

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:25

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


