

2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 1 PM



Session Results Ring1

Session 1

MON 11 SEP 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Elite Male 203 (EM203kg)	RED BLUE	HUDSON Michael CRANE Derae		GA GULF	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT SCA NCA	CLARK Tom ALI Jamil CRUZ George McTIERNAN Pat WALDEN Chris		28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:29
2	2	Elite 156 (EM156kg)	RED	BOLTON Malik		MOV			
		3,	BLUE	ALVAREZ Isaac		CO	BLUE	RSC	R3 2:08
		Referee:	SW	GAMEZ Roland	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA SCA STX	McTIERNAN Pat CHODASH Alden ROSARIO Krysti GARCIA Valorie PEREZ Richie		18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 17:20
3	3	Elite Male 203+ (EM203+kg)	RED BLUE	GREEN Michael SANCHEZ Joel		SW SW	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	SCA	CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA MAT MOV	CLARK Tom INGRAM Lamont ALI Jamil WALDEN Chris NOVAK Rebecca		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
4	4	Elite 156 (EM156kg)	RED	HUNTER Montrell		PNW	RED	WO	
4	4	Elite 136 (Elvi136kg)	BLUE	BUSH Joseph		NENG	NED	VVO	
		Referee:	VA	CHODASH Alden	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA STX SCA	PEREZ Richie McTIERNAN Pat GARCIA Valorie ROSARIO Krysti GAMEZ Roland		- - - -
5	5	Elite Male 176 (EM176kg)	RED	SUROOSH Savon		SCA			
J	3	Litte Male 170 (LIM170kg)	BLUE	COLOME Steven		FL	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MOV	WALDEN Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NENG CO NJ	INGRAM Lamont CLARK Tom NOVAK Rebecca PEREZ Richie ALI Jamil		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	6	Elite 156 (EM156kg)	RED	DELGADO Marcelino		NM			
		, 3,	BLUE	HARDIN Timothy		CAB	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	NCA	McTIERNAN Pat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW VA NJ	ROSARIO Krysti GAMEZ Roland CHODASH Alden PEREZ Richie GARCIA Valorie		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	7	Elite Male 176 (EM176kg)	RED BLUE	SANDERS-EFFIONG Daniel NORE Matthew		AZ GA	BLUE	WO	
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NENG MOV MAT	CRUZ George CLARK Tom WALDEN Chris ALI Jamil NOVAK Rebecca		- - - -
8	8	Elite 156 (EM156kg)	RED BLUE	BARRERA Andres DYAMOND Thomas		GULF OH	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	VA	CHODASH Alden	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ NCA SW	ROSARIO Krysti PEREZ Richie McTIERNAN Pat GAMEZ Roland GARCIA Valorie		29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 1 PM



Session Results Ring1

Session 1

MON 11 SEP 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
9	9	Elite Male 203 (EM203kg)	RED BLUE	OLUGBEMI Isaiah YAVALAR Tyler		SAT FL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	MAT	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA CO MOV	CLARK Tom INGRAM Lamont NOVAK Rebecca WALDEN Chris CRUZ George			29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
10	10	Elite Male 203+ (EM203+kg)	RED BLUE	CLARK Leroy CLOUD Lawrence		NM STX	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NJ	PEREZ Richie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA SW SCA	McTIERNAN Pat CHODASH Alden GAMEZ Roland ROSARIO Krysti ALI Jamil			30:27 30:26 30:26 30:27 30:26
11	11	Elite Male 176 (EM176kg)	RED BLUE	WILLIAMS (WINNER) Sorguey NWANOCHIE (WO) Nicholas	,	OH GULF	RED	WO		
		Referee:	MOV	WALDEN Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO STX SCA	INGRAM Lamont NOVAK Rebecca GARCIA Valorie CRUZ George CLARK Tom			- - - -
12	12	Elite 156 (EM156kg)	RED BLUE	BROWN Kelvin BUSTILLO Christian		FL CCA	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SCA	ROSARIO Krysti	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW NCA VA	PEREZ Richie GAMEZ Roland McTIERNAN Pat CHODASH Alden ALI Jamil		29:28 29:28 29:28 27:30 30:27	
13	13	Elite Male 203+ (EM203+kg)	RED	de la ROSA Kevin		NJ				
.0		=	BLUE	KABAMBA Gilbert		NENG	BLUE	WO		
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SCA MOV	NOVAK Rebecca GARCIA Valorie CRUZ George WALDEN Chris GAMEZ Roland			- - - -
14	14	Elite 156 (EM156kg)	RED BLUE	TATEM Dortraeius FAJARDO Edher		AZ VA	RED	RSC	R1 :52	2
		Referee:	MAT	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA NJ MOV	McTIERNAN Pat ROSARIO Krysti PEREZ Richie WALDEN Chris CLARK Tom			- - - -
15	15	Elite Male 176 (EM176kg)	RED BLUE	LORD Ronald GORY Mohamadou		SCA MET	RED	WO		
		Referee:	SW	GAMEZ Roland	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO STX NENG	CHODASH Alden NOVAK Rebecca GARCIA Valorie CLARK Tom INGRAM Lamont			- - - -
16	16	Elite 156 (EM156kg)	RED BLUE	CONDE Ali CHI Ryan		MET NCBA	RED	WO		
		Referee:	NCA	McTIERNAN Pat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ SCA MOV	NOVAK Rebecca PEREZ Richie CRUZ George WALDEN Chris ALI Jamil			- - - -



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 1 PM



Session Results Ring1

Session 1

MON 11 SEP 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	Elite Male 203 (EM203kg)	RED BLUE	PEDONE Derek POST Eric		MET SCA	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	NENG	CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT SEA SW	GARCIA Valorie ALI Jamil INGRAM Lamont GAMEZ Roland CHODASH Alden		27:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
18	18	Elite Male 203+ (EM203+kg)	RED BLUE	NWACHUKWU Michael GOODWIN Nathaniel		NC ERIE	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	NJ	PEREZ Richie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO NCA SCA	CLARK Tom NOVAK Rebecca McTIERNAN Pat CRUZ George WALDEN Chris		30:27 30:25 30:27 30:27 30:25

LEGEN	ND .							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	